HasuBHacersa
Babuuko

Bapje

BenaxoBue

Benu MoTok
Buctpuua
Bobuwre
TNeckosaly,
Bohesuua
Borojesue
Bojuwmna
BpaTtmunosue
BpejaHoBue
Bpecroeay
Bpuuesrse

Bp3a

Bykosa Masa
ByHywikn Yncnyk
YekmuH

Yuncbnyk PasrojHcku
Lipuasay
LipkoBHULA
LipBenu Bper
YykrbeHunK
LepvHa Bapa
[o6poTuH
MpepejaHe (BapoLu)
Howa ByHywa
Hotrba Jajuna
Hotrba KynuHosnua
[Jowa lNokowHuua
Mpaaxvua

[ora CnatuHa
Dowe Bpujatbe
Dowse KpajuHue
[ote CuHkoBLE
paenuvua (sapoLu)
Lotbe CTonarse
Howe TpraHe
Lowsu Bynn6pog
[Apatkosaly
Aphesay
[AywaHoso
Npsopersa
FammHue

onema Hbusa
FopuHa

[optsa ByHywa
Fopka JajuHa
Fopwa KynuHosuua
opra JlokowHuua

W

opkee KpajuHue

MospwunHa yxa TunHacersa

1884.9
1608.8
7723
296.9
766.8
432.7
2533.6
2775
766.9
481.4
3405
204.4
915.9
538.8
11854
1012.2
242
1212.4
363.4
7208
794.8
1045.8
7325
662.5
346.9
62.5
189.1
5471
205.5
800.8
690.8
148.1
1580.9
446.9
259.1
110.6
715.7
198.1
3795
622.6
675.1
416.6
405.9
1208
1152
1139.1
467.6
385.3
693.8
4181
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pow) [Heauta Bapa

HasusHacersa
Fopwa CnatuHa
[optse KpajuHue
Fopre CuHkoBLUe
[optse CTonamne
Fopkse TprsaHe
[ophsu ByHunbpon,
MpapawHuua
pajeBue

paoso
Mpaenvua (ceno)
ry6epesay
Wrpuwwre
JapceHoeo
Jawywa
Jenawxuua
Kanyhepue
KapahophesaL,
Kawrasap
Kopahesau,
KosaueBa bapa
Kozape

Kpnejue
Kykynosue
Kymapeso
Kytnew

Jnumn Oon
JNvnosuua

Mana Burbanuua
Mana pa6osHuua
Mana KonawHuua
MaHojnosue
Meha

Menoso
MunaHoso
MupoLuesue
MpkoBuua
MpuwraHe
Hakpvear
Hasanux
HecspTa
Homanwuua

Hoso Ceno
Opaosuua (koa LipkoBHuue)
Opaosuua (koa Mpaenuue)
Opatay,

Opyrnuua

Mapex

Manukyha

Marojue

MevereBue

239.8
450.8
260.1
595.4
175.7
470.9
922
554
1001.6
513.5
12294
628.8
14023
12385
457.7
592.8
788.8
4952
439.5
514.7
508.5
333.7
333.1
304.3
503.8
4206
758.4
122
276.3
174.9
429.8
7445
669.9
558.2
1057.5
4928
591.6
2927.3
507.6
281.7
104.6
21795
302.1
21504
869
2958.3
9446
381.2
756.6
1371.9

Hacerba onwtuHe JleckoBal

MoBpumHa yxa TunHacersa

(0]
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HasnsHacerba
MeTposay
Muckynoso
Moppumue
MpepejaHe (ceno)
MpeceunHa
Mpwu6oj
Papornua

PajHo MNorbe
PasHu len
PasmjHa

Pynape

CnatuHa
CnasyjeBue
CmpaaH
CtpojkoBue
CrynHuua
Cywesrse
Caupue
LanHosauy
WapnuHue
WnuwmHue
Topoposue
Tynoso
Tynanosue
TypekoBsal,
Benwvka BurbaHuua
Benuka MpaboBHuua
Benwvka KonawHuua
Benuka Cejanuua
Benuko TpraHe
Burse Kono

Buha

BuHapue

Bnace

Byuje

BaryxaHe
Banyxhe
3nohynoso
3nokyhaHe
3orbeso
XKabrbarne
XKuekoeo
BaguHue
Huxasnua

MoBpuwmHa yxa TunHacerba

289.6
359.5
575.9
9175
394.9
664.3
637
806.3
9127
907.8
628.6
1596.6
597
238.2
961.7
13211
546.6
580.1
2446
657.3
705
501.2
1242
3145
13176
363.9
1065.9
664.4
828.1
913.6
107.3
706.3
1516.7
400.7
3788.9
332
632.4
1426
176
383.4
449.7
633
286.8
91.9
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